
Status: Point in time view as at 01/01/2024.
Changes to legislation: There are currently no known outstanding effects for the

Commission Regulation (EC) No 335/2009. (See end of Document for details)

Commission Regulation (EC) No 335/2009 of 23 April 2009 fixing the maximum
export refund for skimmed milk powder in the framework of the standing

invitation to tender provided for in Regulation (EC) No 619/2008 (revoked)

COMMISSION REGULATION (EC) No 335/2009

of 23 April 2009

fixing the maximum export refund for skimmed milk powder in the framework of the
standing invitation to tender provided for in Regulation (EC) No 619/2008 (revoked)

F1. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Textual Amendments
F1 Regulation revoked (1.1.2024) by Retained EU Law (Revocation and Reform) Act 2023 (c. 28), ss.

1(1), 22(3), Sch. 1 Pt. 2 (with s. 1(3)(4)); S.I. 2023/1363, reg. 2

http://www.legislation.gov.uk/id/ukpga/2023/28
http://www.legislation.gov.uk/id/ukpga/2023/28/section/1/1
http://www.legislation.gov.uk/id/ukpga/2023/28/section/1/1
http://www.legislation.gov.uk/id/ukpga/2023/28/section/22/3
http://www.legislation.gov.uk/id/ukpga/2023/28/schedule/1/part/2
http://www.legislation.gov.uk/id/ukpga/2023/28/section/1/3
http://www.legislation.gov.uk/id/ukpga/2023/28/section/1/4
http://www.legislation.gov.uk/id/uksi/2023/1363
http://www.legislation.gov.uk/id/uksi/2023/1363/regulation/2


2 Commission Regulation (EC) No 335/2009 of 23 April 2009 fixing the maximum export...
Document Generated: 2024-07-15

Status: 
Point in time view as at 01/01/2024.

Changes to legislation: 
There are currently no known outstanding effects for the Commission Regulation (EC) No
335/2009.


